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We hereby request the publication of the following vacant positions, which are authorized to be filled, at the COTABATO STATE UNIVERSITY in the CSC website:

AINONNACIRIN

Date: 30-Nov-23
Position Title SJa(l)ir/y/ S Qualification Standards
No. | (Parenthetical Title, if Plantilla ltem No. Pay Salaryy ) Ak ; e Competency Place of Assignment
applicable) P Education Training Experience Eligibility (if applicable)
40 hours of training in . 4 years of
Master's degree or management and supervision; supervisory/management Career
0 ; experience; and 2 years
CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE CCSPCB-CADOF-2-2023 24 90078 Certiflcatfe in and‘ 40 hours of training in experience in policy Service(Professional)2™ EINANCE DIVISION
OFFICER Leadership and policy implementation, general implementation, general N
Management services and property i ;;roperty Level Eligibilty
1 management management
, [ATTORNEY IV CCSPCB-ATY4-3-2023 23 | 80003 [Bacheloroflaws |8 hours of relevat training ’ ye:xr;ger:‘l;vam RA 1080(BAR) LEGAL UNIT
SUPERVISING Career
Bachelor's d 3 f rel t TIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE COSPCBSADOR4202S | 22 | 7aByy [orroo CHibe (|18 NS of elevant years ot rEeVaNt | service(Professional)2™ -+ 7125
OFFICER relevant to the job ining experience RO
3 Level Eligibilty
SUPERVISING i Career
ADMINISTRATIVE CCSPCB-SADOF-52023 | 22 | 71511 r“;:’\":'n"t';dt:ge'?b :rgi:i‘:;’s oETmavE : i :;;:'::a"‘ Service(Professional)2™ FINANCE DIVISION
4 |OFFICER ! P Level Eligibilty
Career INFORMATION AND
INFORMATION CCSPCB-TO1-6-2023 19 51357 Bachelor’s Degr.ee 8 h.o%Irs of relevant 2 years of relevant Service(Professional)2™ COMMUNICATIONS
TECHNOLOGY OFFICER | relevant to the job training experience T TECHNOLOGY UNIT
5 Level Eligibilty
Career
h f rel t
g‘:mg‘éiT\F/{A i CCSPCB-ADOF5-11-2023 18 46725 |Bachelor’s Degree fra:::f::o iy 2 years of relevant Service(Professional)2"™ GENER"‘.'J-N?_ERV'CES
6 experience Level Eligibilty
Career
il CCSPCB-ADOFS-122023 | 18 | 46725 [Bachelors Degree ¢ "o o1 PeIevent 2years of relevant | Service(Professionalj2™ PROCUREMENT UNIT
- experience Level Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE 8 hotirsiof relevant Career
OFFICER V(Records CCSPCB-ADOF5-13-2023 18 46725 |Bachelor’s Degree sl 2 years of relevant Service(Professional)2™ RECORDS UNIT
g |Officer ill) 8 experience Level Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE Career
. Bachelor’s D 8h f relevant RANCE
OFFICER V(Quality CCSPCB-ADOFS-14-2023 | 18 | 46725 ['2e 7% t:g';i trai‘;‘i’r? hevexon 2yearsofrelevant | Service{Professional)2™ el
9 |Assurance V) experience Level Eligibilty




Bachelor’s Degree

8 hours of relevant

Career

INTERNAL AUDITOR Il - 725 i i i N IT UNI
CCSPCB-IAUD3-8-2023 18 46 relevant to the job training 2 years of relevant Serwce(Prof(‘as.swnal)Z INTERNAL AUDIT UNIT
10 experience Level Eligibilty
Career
R
in'" ORMATION OFFICER | -5p g INFO3-7-2023 18 | 46725 |Bachelor’s Degree fr:;‘l’;; of relevant e |- B i .
14 experience Level Eligibilty
FRSUECT Bachelor’s Degree 8 hours of relevant Sataor PROJECT
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER - 8 2 { i i pd
12 Im CCSPCB-PDO3-10-2023 1 46725 relevaiiticitha job training years Of' relevant SENICE(PI’OfESSIOHBI)Z MANAGEMENT UNIT
experience Level Eligibilty
Bachelor’s D 8 hours of rel t gl
PLANNING OFFICER Il |CCSPCB-PLO3-9-2023 18 | 46725 sicn dhusen el ik 2yearsofrelevant |  Service(Professional)2™ PLANNING UNIT
relevant to the job |[training ] S
13 experience Level Eligibilty
Bachelor’s Degree in
ACCOUNTANT II CCSPCB-A2-16-2023 16 39672 Comn:nferce/.suslness 4 h.Ot.JI'S of relevant 1year oflrelevant RA 1080 (Certified Public ACCOUNTING UNIT
Administration major |training experience Accountant)
14 in Accounting
Career
RM N Bachelor’ h | INFORMATION AND
K\lr\::AOL Ys?TI’IO SYSTEMS CCSPCB-INFOSA2-15-2023| 16 30672 |Bachelor’s Degr.ee 4 .Ol."’S of relevant 1year of.relevant Service(Professional)2™ SOMMUNIEATIONS
relevant to the job  [training experience p TECHNOLOGY UNIT
15 Level Eligibilty
Career
ADMINISTRATIVE Bachelor’s Degree |4 hours of relevant 1 year of relevant GENERAL SERVICES
-A - 15 36619 i i nd
OFFICER IV CCSPCB-ADOF4-21-2023 relevant to the job |training experience Serv«ce(Professuf)nal)Z UNIT
16 Level Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE Career
OFFICER IV(Human 4 hours of relevant 1 year of relevant " i d HUMAN RESOURCE
Resource Mangement CCSPCB-ADOF4-22-2023 15 36619 |[Bachelor’s Degree walfing gl SETV|ce(Prof('§s‘S|.onaI)2" B i mdlio il
17 _|officer 11) Level Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE Bachelor’s Degree 4 hours of relevant 1 year of relevant N
OFFICER IV(Budget CCSPCB-ADOF4-23-2023 | 15 | 36619 8 . yearot Service(Professional)2™ BUDGET UNIT
18 |Officer Il) relevant to the job training experience S
Level Eligibilty
SN TRATVE 4 hours of relevant 1 year of relevant gl UALITY AS E
OFFICER IV(Quality CCSPCB-ADOF4-24-2023 15 36619 [Bachelor’s Degree traiilrg yexperience Service(Professional)2™ QUALI Lf«M?URANC
19 |Assurance Officer IV) Level Eligibilty
Bachelor’s Degre 4 hours of relevant 1 f rel t Spene
INTERNAL AUDITOR Il |CCSPCB-IAUD2-18-2023 15 | 36619 il A= aLreiey JESLOISIEvan Service(Professional)2™ INTERNAL UNIT
relevant to the job training experience
Level Eligibilty
20
Career
INFORMATI! FFl 4
1 ORMATION OFFICER | 0 oo op INFO2-17-2023 | 15 | 36619 |Bachelors Degree | OUrs Of elevant Lysarciraavent | o icalPrfsionsnz® INFORMATION UNIT
training experience )
21 Level Eligibilty
PROJECT Career
Bachelor’s Degree 4 hours of relevant 1 year of relevant PROJECT
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER PCB- - 15 36619 i i n
- CCSPCB-PD0O2-20-2023 relevant to the job traliiing P Service(Professional)2' MANAGEMENT UNIT
22 Level Eligibilty
Bachelor’s Degr 4 hours of relevant 1 f relevant v
PLANNING OFFICER Il |CCSPCB-PLO2-19-2023 15 | 36619 e e Ll Service(Professional)2™ PLANNING UNIT

23

relevant to the job

training

experience




ADMINISTRATIVE

4 hours of relevant

1 year of relevant

Career

o " nd
OFFICER Ill Cashier Il) CCSPCB-ADOF3-27-2023 14 33843 |[Bachelor’s Degree tralning i Service(Professional)2 CASH UNIT
24 Level Eligibilty
Career
Bachelor’s D 4 h f rel 1 f rel t
el CCSPCB-ADOF3-28-2023 | 14 | 33843 | PocielorsDegree jhours ofrelevant yearolre VANt | Service(Professional)2™ e e
OFFICER Il relevant to the job |training experience e UNIT
25 Level Eligibilty
Bachelor’s D 4 hours of relevant 1 year of relevant e
NS TRATIVE CCSPCB-ADOF3-29-2023 | 14 | 33gq3 | “ocrelorsiaegree jthours ofrelevan o Service(Professional)2™ PROCUREMENT UNIT
OFFICER Il relevant to the job |training experience
26 Level Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE Career
OFFICER lll(Records CCSPCB-ADOF3-30-2023 | 14 | 33843 |Bachelor’s Degree | Nours of relevant e aliiiconauil B PRI SR, RECORDS UNIT
Officer Il) training experience GE
27 Level Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE Career SUPPLY AND
OFFICER Ill(Supply Officer |CCSPCB-ADOF3-31-2023 | 14 | 33843 |Bachelor’s Degree ::I‘:I‘,: et 4 V:’ Zii':r::a"t Service(Professional)2™ PROPERTY
28 |I) g Level Eligibilty MARAGEMENT UNIT
4 hours of relevant 1 year of relevant s
BOARD SECRETARY|  |CCSPCB-BS1-25-2023 14 | 33843 [Bachelor's Degree o T B Service(Professional)2™ g L
training experience BOARD SECRETARY
29 Level Eligibilty
BS Legal so 1 year of experience in legal
Management, AB I& ho'urs Zf(!rax:mg ;’elewlla::’to work such as preparation of Career
LEGAL ASSISTANT il |CCSPCB-LEA3-26-2023 14 | 33843 |Paralegal Studies Law, | .co wccarch andwritingor | P1220i785: legal opinions and|  Service(Professional)2™ LEGAL UNIT
Political Science or legal procedure memoranda :’ legal Level Eligibilty
30 Allied courses Feseare
Bachelor’s Degree in
Business Administration,
ACCOUNTANT | CCSPCB-A1-34-2023 12 29165  [Accountancy or any related|None Required None Required RA 1080 ACCOUNTING UNIT
field in financial
management
31
Career INFORMATION AND
INFORMATION SYSTEMS CCSPCB-INFOSA1-32-2023| 12 29165 FRTEorS Degr.ee None Required None Required Service(Professional)2"™ COMMUNICATIONS
ANALYST | relevant to the job TECHNOLOGY UNIT
32 Level Eligibilty
BS Legal Management, |4 hours of training relevant to Career
AB Paralegal Studies legal work such as legal ethics, . 5 " d
LEGAL ASSISTANT I CCSPCB-LEA2-33-2023 12 29165 i, Poliest Selincn or | Raibrssamha i wilog ot None Required Servlce(PfOfESSl?naI)Z" LEGAL UNIT
other Allied courses legal procedure Level Eligibilty
33
ADMINISTRATIVE r—
g:gss: ,u(;lggz:; it CCSPCB-ADOF2-39-2023 1 27000 Bachelor’s Degree |None Required None Required Service(Professional)2™ Mxﬁ%gg;:&? g?ggE
34 |officer |) Level Eligibilty
DMINISTRATIVE Bachelor’s D Career
# CCSPCB-ADOF2-40-2023 1 27000 e ons egliee None Required None Required Service(Professional)2™ ACCOUNTING UNIT
OFFICER Il relevant to the job
35 Level Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE Career
Bachelor’s Degree % . . nd
- -41- ervice(Professiona
OFFICER li(Budget Officer |CCSPCB-ADOF2-41-2023 1 27000 None Required None Required Service(Prof )2 BUDGET UNIT

36

N

relevant to the job

Level Eligibilty




Career

ADMINISTRATIVE ),
OFFICER li(Quality CCSPCB-ADOF2-42-2023 | 11 | 27000 B‘:Che'” . D:g'.ez None Required None Required Service(Professional)2™ i~
37 |Assurance Officer Il relevant to the jo Level Eligibilty
Bthiinrs Career
INTERNAL AUDITOR | [CCSPCB-IAUD1-36-2023 11 | 27000 r:;v::t ; tﬁffi None Required None Required Service(Professional)2™ INTERNAL AUDIT UNIT
38 ! Level Eligibilty
Career
INFORMATION OFFICER I |CCSPCB-INFO1-35-2023 11 27000 Bachelor’s degree  |None Required None Required Service(Professional)2™ INFORMATION UNIT
39 Level Eligibilty
PROJECT Career
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER [CCSPCB-PDO1-38-2023 | 11 | 27000 [PechelorsDesree iyono poqireg None Required | Service(Professional)2™ o)
relevant to the job sl
40 |! Level Eligibilty
PLANNING OFFICER | [CCSPCB-PLO1-37-2023 11 | 27000 ([Bachelor's Degree  |None Required None Required | C%reer Sgriosfieieisonaznd PLANNING UNIT
41 relevant to the job
NIS IVE Career
., CCSPCB-ADOF1-43-2023 | 10 | 23176 | Bachelor's Degree [None Required None Required Service(Professional)2™ GENERAL SERVICES UNIT
42 Level Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE i
OFFICER | CCSPCB-ADOF1-44-2023 10 23176 Bachelor’s Degree  [None Required None Required Service(Professional)2™ PROCUREMENT UNIT
43 Level Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE Career
OFFICER I(Records Officer [CCSPCB-ADOF1-45-2023 10 23176 Bachelor’s Degree |None Required None Required Service(Professional)2™ RECORDS UNIT
44 ) Level Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE S
. 1 I ) 4 SUPPLY AND PROPERTY
OFFICER I(Supply Officer I) CCSPCB-ADOF1-46-2023 10 23176 Bachelor’'s Degree  |None Required None Required serwte(prlc,sfless;olna|)2“ MANAEMEAT UHiT
45 evel Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE SN
: CCSPCB-ADOF1-47-2023 10 23176 Bachelor’s Degree |None Required None Required Service(Professional)2™ CASH UNIT
OFFICER |(Cashier I)
46 Level Eligibilty
" f M " st
ADMINISTRATIVE CCSPCB-ADAS3-48-2023 9 21129 Comp!etuon of two 4 h'Ol'll’S of relevant 1yearo ‘relevant Service(Subprofessional)1l S;:IS?S&FTTHE
47 |ASSISTANT il years in College training experience Level Eligibilty
CAareer
ADMINISTRATIVE CCSPCB-ADAS3-49-2023 9 21129 Completion of two 4 h.ot.Jrs of relevant 1year of.relevant Service(Subprofessional)1® SEH;;::T(K;JHE BOARD
4g |ASSISTANT I years in College training experience Level Eligibilty C
ADMINISTRATIVE " Career
ASSISTANT lli(Senior ~ |CCSPCB-ADAS3-50-2023 | 9 | 21129 |ComPletionoftwo 14 hours of relevant Lysarafreiat | s reionali® ACCOUNTING UNIT
Bookkeeper) years in College training experience s
49 Level Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE Completion of two " - sl Career Service(sun-
ASSISTANT Ii(Disbursing |CCSPCB-ADAS2-51-2023 | 8 19744 |years studies in b By Professional) 1" Level CASH UNIT
50 |Officer Il callage training experience Eligibilty
Completion of two Career Service(Sub-
ADMINISTRATIVE . 4 hours of relevant 1 year of relevant ) +
ASSISTANT Il CCSPCB-ADAS2-52-2023 8 19744 |years studies in Wi SRR Professional) 1*' Level GENERAL SERVICES UNIT
51 college Eligibilty




ADMINISTRATIVE

C leti i =
A anriuman  |CCSPCB-ADAS2-53-2023 19744 |comPletion oftwo 14 hours of relevant b s e A HUMAN RESOURCE
M 5 ciouhe gemen years studies in training experience Professional) 1* Level MANAGEMENT OFFICE
2 AD':MNIS?rRATNE college Eligibilty
ASSISTANT Ii(Human Completion of two |4 hours of rel e el
CCSPCB-ADAS2-54- . b5 relevant HUMAN RESOURCE
" ‘i:es.oume Management 2-54-2023 19744 years studies in training 1 year of relevant Professional) 1* Level MANAGEMENT OFFICE
ssistant) college experience Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE Completion of two h Career Service(Sub-
ASSISTANT li(Property ~ |CCSPCB-ADAS2-55-2023 19744 |yearsstudiesin | ours of relevant tyearofrelevant | b fessional) 17 Level it
B Custodian) sl training experience P MANAGEMENT UNIT
igibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE Completion of two Career Service(Sub-
ASSISTANT llBudget  |CCSPCB-ADAS2-56-2023 19744 i Fhioursof refevant Lypsarof relaeont ‘
55 |Assistant) years studies in training experience Professional) 1% Level BUDGET UNIT
Zollegle — Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE ompletion of two Career
i ASSISTANT | CCSPCB-ADAS1-57-2023 18620 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1* S;Egg;f;”s Vice
6 College Level Eligibilty
Career
ADMINISTRATIVE Completion of two .
5 ASSISTANT I(Buyer I) CCSPCB-ADAS1-58-2023 18620 i bl None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1* PROCUREMENT UNIT
Level Eligibilty
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE
™ VI(Clerk i) CCSPCB-ADA6-59-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1* 2;22‘;5?:;“‘5
College Level Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE Completion of two .
Vi(Clerk 1) CCSPCB-ADAG-60-2023 17553  |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1* g;;‘:STg;JHE T
59 College Level Eligibilty
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE . . INFORMATION AND
VI(Clerk i) CCSPCB-ADA6-61-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1* COMMUNICATIONS
60 College Level Eligibilty IECHNOLOGYUNIT
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE
VI(Clerk Ill) CCSPCB-ADA6-62-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1* INFORMATION UNIT
61 College Level Eligibilty
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE
Vi(Clerk Ill CCSPCB-ADA6-63-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1* INTERNAL AUDIT UNIT
a2 College Level Eligibilty
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE
VI(Clerk I1l) CCSPCB-ADAB-64-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1* LEGAL UNIT
& Coliege Level Eligibilty
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE
VI(Clerk Il CCSPCB-ADA6-65-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1* PLANNING UNIT

College

Level Eligibilty




Completion of two

Career

A NI
VEgLrKSII)RA e CCSPCB-ADA6-66-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1™ FRMERT m#AGEMENT
65 College Level Eligibilty
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE
Vi(Clerk Il CCSPCB-ADA6-67-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1™ QUAUWUQISTSURANCE
College Level Eligibilty
66
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE il X .
VI(Clerk Ill CCSPCB-ADAG6-68-2023 17553  |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1® OFFlggéfJ;fTV‘CE
College Level Eligibilty
67
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE
VI(CIerkSIII) CCSPCB-ADA6-69-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1® CASH UNIT
68 College Level Eligibilty
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE
Vi(Clerk II) CCSPCB-ADA6-70-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1® GENERAL SERVICES UNIT,
69 College Level Eligibilty
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE e X .
VI(Clerk Il CCSPCB-ADA6-71-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1™ Mi:mg;:r%og?gge
College Level Eligibilty
70
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE AID
V|(C|erkslll) o CCSPCB-ADA6-72-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1™ PROCUREMENT UNIT
71 College Level Eligibilty
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE
Vi(Clerk Il CCSPCB-ADA6-73-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1™ RECORDS UNIT
College s
72 4 Level Eligibilty
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE
VI(Clerk IIl) CCSPCB-ADA6-74-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1™ RECORDS UNIT
College igibi
73 8 Level Eligibilty
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE i . "
VI(Clerk Il CCSPCB-ADA6-75-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1* SU;E;}S?S:SSSSEW
College Level Eligibilty
74
Completion of two Career
ADMINISTRATIVE Al
VI(CI erkslll) e CCSPCB-ADA6-76-2023 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1™ ACCOUNTING UNIT

75

College

Level Eligibilty




ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE

Completion of two

Career

VI(Clerk Ill CCSPCB-ADA6-77-2023 6 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1™ BUDGET UNIT
College Level Eligibilty
76
Completion of two Career
C::()g!‘dl(slz)RA TN AIE CCSPCB-ADA6-78-2023 6 17553 |years studies in None Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1™ BUDGET UNIT
College Level Eligibilty
77
Pt Deta) 4 hours of relevant TATE
DENTIST I CCSPCB-DENT2-1-1998 17 43030 |[Medicine or Dental irialn 1 year of relevant RA 1080 Cozxm;%?y A
78 Surgery . experience
Master's degree in :
It e CCSPCB-GCOOR3- 16 | 39672 |Guidance and 4 hours relevant training |1 vear of relevant RA 1080(Guidance COTABATO STATE
79 Cuonseling experience Counselor)
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE Completion of two Career
; 2 , COTABATO STATE
IV(Clerk 1) CCSPCB-ADA4-5-2004 4 15586 years studies in None Required None Required Serwce(Subprc.)f‘es.smnal)l“ UNIVERITY
80 college Level Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE Completion of two Career
; : ’ . COTABATO STATE
IV(Clerk Il) CCSPCB-ADA4-4-2004 4 15586 voarsstutliss In None Required None Required Servnce(Subpr?ffes.5|onal)1s' UNIVERITY
81 college Level Eligibilty
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE i Career
CCSPCB-ADA3-8-2004 3 14678 |Completionoftwo |y, Required None Required Service(Subprofessional)1* Caiieat0 S VATE
Wowkh years studies in s ik UNIVERITY
Vi
82 college Ve Eglolity
For SUC's
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR Rel M I 2 f rel iy i
elevant Masteral o years of relevant -RA 1080 (For courses requiring Cotabato State
| CCSPCB-APRO1-7-2004 19 51357 Degree 8 hours of relevant training axperience 'E:ARNO(; Sg AT:D elgiviity) Universty, Cotabato Clty
or UC's
(PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
83
For SUC's
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR Relevant Masteral 2 f rel T e
] a elevant Mastera L years of relevant -RA 1080 (For courses requiring Cotabato State
| CCSPCB-APR0O1-9-2019 19 51357 Degree 8 hours of relevant training axperience BAR or BOARD eligibity) Uriversty, Cotabato Clty
For NON-SUC's
(PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
84
For SUC's
Master's Degree in the -None required -
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR CCSPCB-AP2-16-2004 16 39672 |Area of Specialization |4 hours of relevant training 1 year of relevant -RA 1080 (For courses requiring Cotabato State

85

or its Allied Field

experience

BAR or BOARD eligibility)
For NON-SUC's
(PBET/Teacher/RA1080)

University, Cotabato City




For SUC's

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR Nstor's Dagree in the 1 year of relevant e oG Cotabato State
h CCSPCB-AP2-23-2004 16 39672 onrrcieg if“ise;()jeg::gatmn 4 hours of relevant training experience BAR or BOARD eligibilty) University, Cotabato City
For NON-SUC's
- (PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
For SUC's
Master's Degree in the -None required
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR L - 1 year of relevant -RA 1080 (For courses requiring Cotabato State
! CCSPCB-AP2-8-1998 16 39672 ;r?; c;\fmse%e:::::’zatmn 4 hours of relevant training experience BAR or BOARD eligibity) University, Cotabato City
For NON-SUC's
(PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
87
For SUC's
Master's Degree in the -None required
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR A .. |1 year of relevant -RA 1080 (For courses requiring Cotabato State
| CCSPCB-AP1-23-2004 15 36619 2:?12 oAf"i%e:;::ldzatnon 4 hours of relevant training experience BAR or BOARD eligibility) University, Cotabato City
For NON-SUC's
88 (PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
For SUC's
Master's Degree in the -None required
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR Ak = 1 year of relevant -RA 1080 (For courses requiring Cotabato State
| CCSPCB-AP1-8-1998 15 36619 g:?; Zfl 'ize::::gatlon 4 hours of relevant training experience BAR or BOARD eligibilty) University, Cotabato City
For NON-SUC's
89 (PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
For SUC's
Master's Degree in the 1 year of relevant -gf\nf OrBB(;‘ l(1||=r:|51 courses requiring Cotabato State
INSTRUCTOR il CCSPCB-INST3-9-2010 14 33843 g\rr?tz oAfl li;;e:;::;zahon 4 hours of relevant training experience BAR or BOARD eligibiity) University, Cotabato City
For NON-SUC's
90 (PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
For SUC's
Master's Degree in the 1 year of relevant 'g;?\n: 0:;: I(Jii:r:rdcourses requiring Cotabato State
INSTRUCTOR Il CCSPCB-INST3-26-2004 14 33843 2:?:2 %I?e%e::::gatlon 4 hours of relevant training axperience BAR or BOARD eligibilty) University, Cotabato City
For NON-SUC's
91 (PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
For SUC's
Master's Degree in the -g;nf Orse:‘(lll:r:g courses requiring Cotabato State
INSTRUCTOR I CCSPCB-INST2-11-2010 13 31320 er?tas mese%e’(:::z::atlon None required None required BAR or BOARD eligibilty) University, Cotabato City
For NON-SUC's
92 (PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
For SUC's
Master's Degree in the -None required o ARR—
INSTRUCTOR Ii CCSPCB-INST2-3-2011 13 | 31320 |Area of Specialization [None required None required [ 00 (For courses requifing .

93

or its Allied Field

BAR or BOARD eligibility)
For NON-SUC's
(PBET/Teacher/RA1080)

University, Cotabato City




Master's Degree in the

For SUC's
-None required
-RA 1080 (For courses requiring

Cotabato State

INSTRUCTOR I CCSPCB-INST2-12-2010 13 31320 Arga of $pec!alization None required None required BAR or BOARD eligibility) Universiy, Cotabato City
or its Allied Field For NON-SUC's
(PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
94
For SUC's
Master's Degree in Hono requ::red Cotabato Stat
. . -RA 1080 (For courses requiring otabato State
INSTRUCTOR | CCSPCB-INST1-1-2016 12 29165 |the Area of None required None required BAR or BOARD eligibility) University, Cotabato City
Specialization For NON-SUC's
(PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
95
For SUC's
Master's Degree in -:xne required T
¥ : < -RA 1080 (For courses requiring otabato State
INSTRUCTOR | CCSPCB-INST1-13-2016 12 29165 |the Area of None required None required BAR or BOARD eligibility) University, Cotabato City
Specialization For NON-SUC's
(PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
96
For SUC's
Master's Degree in dione requied Cotabato Stat
B ! -RA 1080 (For courses requiring otabato State
INSTRUCTOR | CCSPCB-INST1-16-2016 12 29165 |the Area of None required None required BAR or BOARD eligibilty) Universty, Cotabato City
Specialization For NON-SUC's
(PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
97
For SUC's
Master's Degree in -Non:ogaquired ——
" % -RA 1080 (For courses requiring otabato State
INSTRUCTOR | CCSPCB-INST1-3-2019 12 29165 |the Area of None required None required BAR or BOARD eligibility) Universty, Cotabato City
Specialization For NON-SUC's
(PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
98
For SUC's
Master's Degree in wHone required Cotabato Stat
. . -RA 1080 (For courses requiring otabato State
INSTRUCTOR | CCSPCB-INST1-12-2016 12 29165 |the Area of None required None required BAR or BOARD eligibility) Universty, Cotabato City
Specialization For NON-SUC's
(PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
99
For SUC's
Master's Degree in -None required stk ek
. " -RA 1080 (For courses requiring otabato State
INSTRUCTOR | CCSPCB-INST1-39-1998 12 29165 |the Area of None required None required BAR or BOARD eligibilty) Universiy, Cotabato City
Specialization For NON-SUC's
100 (PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
For SUC's
Master's Degree in -None required N "
INSTRUCTOR | CCSPCB-INST1-71-1998 | 12 | 29165 |[the Area of None required None required  |1us, 1000 (For courses requiring Cplom S

101

Specialization

BAR or BOARD eligibility)
For NON-SUC's
(PBET/Teacher/RA1080)

University, Cotabato City




For SUC's
v e -:znfo.:(?t(lli:md Cotabato State
" " - or courses requiring ato Sta'
INSTRUCTOR | CCSPCB-INST1-62-1998 12 29165 |the Area of None required None required BAR or BOARD eligibilty) University, Cotabato City
Specialization For NON-SUC's
1
102 (PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
For SUC's
pterybearesin “RA 1080 For Catabato State
5 s - or courses requiring otabato Sta
INSTRUCTOR | CCSPCB-INST1-30-1998 12 29165 |the Area of None required None required BAR or BOARD eligibilty) Universty, Cotabato City
Specialization For NON-SUC's
(PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
103
For SUC's
Misoer's Degracin Si"f’o?(? r:ed Cotabato State
: : - or courses requiring otabato Sta
INSTRUCTOR | CCSPCB-INST1-14-2019 12 29165 |the Area of None required None required BAR or BOARD eligibilty) Universty, Cotabato City
Specialization For NON-SUC's
104 (PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
For SUC's
Master's Degree in -gzﬂfofggrged tatiak Bt
. . - or courses requiring olabato State
INSTRUCTOR | CCSPCB-INST1-4-2019 12 29165 |the Area of None required None required BAR or BOARD eligibity) Universiy, Cotabato City
Specialization For NON-SUC's
105 (PBET/Teacher/RA1080)
For SUC's
Master's Degree in ‘gznforee: ;‘ri-‘red Colabato Stat
. " - or courses requiring abato State
INSTRUCTOR | CCSPCB-INST1-3-2016 12 29165 |the Area of None required None required BAR or BOARD eligibilty) Universty, Cotabato City
Specialization For NON-SUC's
106 (PBET/Teacher/RA1080)

Interested and qualified applicants should signify their interest in writing. Attach the following documents to the application letter and send to the address below not later than December 11, 2023.

1. Fully accomplished Personal Data Sheet (PDS) with recent passport-sized picture (CS Form No. 212, Revised 2017) which can be downloaded at www.csc.gov.ph;

2. Performance rating in the last rating period (if applicable);

3. Photocopy of certificate of eligibility/rating/license; and
4. Photocopy of Transcript of Records.

-

QUALIFIED APPLICANTS ar

_MdhiversirPpésident

Sinsuat Avénue, Ros eights 1V Cotabato City

og@cotsu.edu.gh( hrmocsu21@gmail.com

e advised t ip@r send through gourier/email their application to:
PROF. A A, EdD

APPLICATIONS WITH INCOMPLETE DOCUMENTS SHALL NOT BE ENTERTAINED.




EQUAL EMPLOYMENT

= OPPORTUNITY PRINCIPLE

ALL QUALIFIED APPLICANTS WILL RECEIVE EQUAL
EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITYAND ADMISSIONS WITHOUT
REGARD TO RELIGION, SEX, AGE, RACE, COLOR,
GENETIC INFORMATION AND SEXUAL ORIENTATION.




